
2021009 GROWTHPOINT Seniors Super 6 GE
XD 50
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GC
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[1] Alec GALANAKIS

Shane JOOSTE

[1] Anne DAVIES

Jutta BERNATZKY 6-2, 6-2

3

4

TSA680141

TSA680133

TSA680141

TSA680133

GE

GC

GE

GC

Rui CORREIA

Salmon FRISBY

Delia AGLIOTTI

Olivia JASRIEL 7-6, 6-3

5

6

TSA680046

TSA681064

TSA680046

TSA681064

GC
GC Torbjorn OTTESEN

Jack MASI

Lise MURRAY

Manini SEKOTO 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA700139

TSA711021

TSA700139

TSA711021

GC

NWP

GC

NWP

Michael PRINSLOO

[2] Pierre JOUBERT

Clare BOWER

[2] Petronella LANGENHOVEN 6-2, 6-3

A5

[1] GALANAKIS / DAVIES

CORREIA / AGLIOTTI

A6

OTTESEN / MURRAY

[2] JOUBERT / LANGENHOVEN

A7

A5

B1

A6

C1

JOOSTE / BERNATZKY

FRISBY / JASRIEL

C2

MASI / SEKOTO

PRINSLOO / BOWER

C3

C1

D1

C2
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